
Thursday, April 4ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. P. H.Warren (Anglican)
Feminine Viewpoint: In the LookingGlass; Tutira, readings from the book byH. Guthrie-Smith; An Open Mind on theFine Arts: Literature, by James Walsh;Women and Sport: Deep Sea Fishing11.30 New Classical RecordingsOp.m. George Mitchell Choir15 Dance the Mambo30 Overture: Iphigenia in Aulis

luckArias from Gluck and Lully OperasBallet Suite LullyOverture: Secret Marriage Cimarosa3.30 Miss Susie Slagle3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Popular Vocal Groups4.30 Variety
5. O Harmonica Melodies5.15 Children’s Session: Tom the

._ Water Babv5.45 Light Orchestras6.10 Footprints of History (NZBS)7. 0 A Bit of Erin7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra: Con-ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8..0 Pat McMinn with the Crombie Mur-doch Trio (NZBS)8.15 In Your Garden this Week (R. L.Thornton)
8. Question Mask: Po New Zealanders
Speak Badly? (NZBS)9.15 The Approach to Self-Governmentin the Colonies9.30 Dad and Dave10. 0 The Birdland Stars on Tour11.20 Close down

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7. 0 The Vienna Symphony Orchestraconducted by Henry SwobodaSinfonia in C Cc. P. E. Bach7.15 The Play and the Playwright, thesecond talk by Frank Sargeson (NZBS)7.31 Brahms
Sony
Hamburg Radio Symphony Orches-ra
Hungarian DancesAlfred Poell (bass)
In Sufnmer Fields
Sapphic OdeThe Nightingale
Leopold Wlach (clarinet) with theVienna Konzerthaus Quartet
Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115$.34 Helen Boatwright (soprano)
Songs of Charles Ives

9. 5 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(For details see 2YC)10. 5 Tribute to John Masefield, a featurewritten and narrated by R. D. Smith(BBC)10.34 The French Wind QuintetThree Partitas Dittersdorf11. 0 Close down

ND 12S(UCKLAND, |
5. Op.m. Grand Massed Brass Bands15 Vocal Variety5.30 Ralph Sutton (piano)Richard Hayes (vocal)Scottish Country Dances
Dorothy Lamour (vocal)Variety Mixup
Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)Richard Dyer-Bennet (vocal)The Auckland Hit Parade
George rant Cubanaires(NZBS
Paul Weston’s Orchestra
Old Time Dances
Rhythm on Record

O District Weather ForecastClose down :

IXN.SYHANGARE|6. O am. Breakfast Session
win
Weather Forecast and Northlandes8.0 Junior Request Session .9.0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide; Overseas

Newsletter; and Michael Morley (boysoprano) |10. My Love ‘10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 The Ferko String Band.45 The Layton Story
Songs by Jean Sablon

11.15 Charles Williams and his Orches-
71.30 Variety Half Hour12. O Easter

eRouping
Session

12.156 p.m. Close down ‘45 For Younger. Northland: Musiéal
Enjoyment with lan Menzies. (Studio)
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6. 0 Record Roundabout
6.30 Tango Tunes
6.45 Songtime with Lee Lawrence
¥..9 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra andChorus
7.15 The High and the Mighty7.30 Moonlight Melodies
7.45 The Ken-Tones8. 0 George Feyer. (piano)
Echoes of Paris8.30 Tip Top Tunes9. 4 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)

9.30 White Coolies
9.56 Songs by Carmen McRae10.10 Woolf Phillips’ Orchestra10.30 Close down

LYBiscn ROTORUA,
9.30 a.m. Scarlet Harvest
10. O Gerald Moore Accompanies10.15 Devotional Service10.30 Music While You Work
11. O For Women at Home: Tutira, by H.Guthrie-Smith; News from the TaurangaFederation of C.W.1.11.30 Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Work
7.30 Gypsy Serenaders
2.50 Folk Songs3.15 Classical ProgrammeVariations on an Original Theme Op.36 (Enigma) ElgarCapriol Suite Warlock
s FS New Zealanders in Music
4.40 ,pinsing Our Way Around thefs)r
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Dadith;
Saga of Davy Crockett
5.30 Broadway Melodies6.0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 The Complete Angler: A Service forFishermen
Double Destinies

8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.30 Truth is Stranger9.15 The Approach to Self-Governmentin the Colonies
9.30 The Golden Colt
10. 5 Accordion Time with Enso Toppano(NZBS)10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70. ke. 526 m
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning star
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Lixht Orchestral Music
10 Women’s Session: Country Life.Some Rural V.1.P.’s, by Patricia Godsiff:
Notable New Zealand Trees: Kawhia Po-
butukawa, by Dorothy’ Black; CountryNewsletter; Handy ints11.30 New Classical. Recordings2.0 p.m. Music by Italian ComposersConcerto Grosso in D Major. Op. 6.
No. 4 CorelliViolin Concerto No. 4 in D Minor

: PaganiniSymphony.in D, 18, No. 2£ Clementi |.

3. 0 The Dark Stranger
3.30 Premiere (A repetition of last even-ing’s broadeast from 2Y4.0 The Flower of
4.30 Rhythm Parade5.0 Le Roy Anderson’s Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery Time
Request Session; I Want to be an Air
Hostess
5.45 The Life and Songs of IrvineBerlin-10
tt) Record RoundaboutStock Exchange Report.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Confessions of a Postwoman, thesecond of five talks by Mrs A. (NZBS)
7.30 Beatrice Lillie Entertains7.45 Paul Whiteman and his New Palais
Royale Orchestra
8. 0 Your Favourites and Mine: presented
by Decima Dickson, with Sandra Gunn(violin) and Peggy Roberts (soprano)(Studio)
8.30 Question Mark: Do Néw ZealandersSneak Badly? (NZBS)
9.15 The Approach to Self-Governmentin the Colonies
9.3 Gathering of the Clans: Music andStorv for our Seottish Listeners
10. O Sports Parade
10.30 Orchestra conducted by Jackie Glea-son
11 Close down

ov O ke.
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
. Max Lichtegg (tenor)
Goodbyein the Distance SchubertThe Moon
Song of the RushesNew Love
Venetian Gondola Song
Spring Song Mendelssohn7.19 The Vienna Concert House Quar-tet with Leopold Wlach (clarinet)Quintet in B Minor, Op. 115 Brahms8. 0 Divers Unhappy Differences: ‘Aseries of talks about divorce in NewZealand-What Does the Law Say? byProfessor A. G. Davis’ (NZBS)

8.20 Christian Ferras (violin) andPierre Barbizet (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in E Minor Faure.
Maggie Teyte (soprano)Romance
Beau Soir Debussy

|

Le Secret ;

Claire de lun Faure
Chanson Chausson

9. & THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ductor James Robertson, with RaymondLambert (pianist)Overture: Cockaigne Elgar
Symphonic Poem: Omphale’s SpinningWheel Saint-Saens
Symphony on a French Mountaineer’s
Song d’indy(Soloist: Raymond Lambert)

; YCs)
10. 6 The Naturalist: Flight, a discussion
between James on and John Barlee
10.20 Guiseppe de Luca (baritone) °Italian Songs
10.25 The Virtuosi di Roma conducted byRenato Fasano
Aria in A Minor Marcello
Concerto in A for Cello, Flute and
Strings irri

411. 0 Close down

PY),WELLINGTON130 ke
7. Op.m. Musical News Review
7.30 Talking Pictures: Music and Newsfrom the Films, including excerpts from
Guys and Dolls, presented by Peter Har-court
8.15 Western Song Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 What is

eeary
An illustrated talk

Leonard Bernstei
9.44 The Jay and Kal Trombone Octet10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010 ke.GISBORNE,, Mm,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. District Weather Forecast
9. king and I Selection9.15 Down Memory Lane
9.30 The Mad Doctor in Harley Sirens9.45 Granny Martin Steps Out10. 0 The Meredith Scandal

10.156 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Heddle Nash (tenor)10.46 Melodic and Mild
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine), fea-turing Five Fingers; and Weekend Read-ing.at the Library12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children: Ways of theWild, by Reg Williams6. 0 Tunes for the Early Evening
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
yO Piano Revels
7.15 Broken Wings
7.30 : Not

for Publication (last broad-
7.45 Kurt Edelhagen’s Orchestra8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies10. 0 BBC Jazz Club
10.30 Clouse down

QYL 860 ., NAPIER 349 m.
9.30 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service.
10.18 The Bob Eberly Show10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session; Home ScienceTalk: Book Review; Footprints of His-tory
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15 Cello Sonata in F, Op. 99 Brahms4.0 The Man from Yesterday
4.25 Tea Dance with Victor Silvester
4.45 Sepia Serenade5. 0 Bing and his Friends
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen) :Mr Nim Stories; Studio Quiz
5.46 Cavaleade of Music7.16 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade
8. 7° Four Generations
8.30 Band Music
9.15 The Approach to Self-Governmentin the Colonies
9.30 Musie from Opera10. 0 Trio No. 1 in D Minor, Op. 49

Mendelssohn
10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
12.30 p.m., 6.25, 9.0
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. O a.m. London News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Conditions
9. 3 Kindergarten of the Air-Ac-
tivity: Jumping, Running, Marching.
Songs: Hippety-Hop, Rub-a-Dub
Drum, Ride a Cock Horse, Pop Goes
the Weasel. Story: Peter Rabbit andThe Race
12. 0 Lunch. Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools: Singing
Lesson with the Studio Class, con-
ducted by Keith Newson, from
Christehurch
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.50 Corso Appeal Talk
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Approachtto Self-Govern-
ment in the Colonies, the first of a
series of three talks by Sir Ivor
Jennings (BBC)
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

OSWALD CHEESMAN, who conducts
the Auckland Radio Orchestra at 7.15
this evening from 1YA


